NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle - Position

2017 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 19

National Champions

2nd Place

3rd Place

VANCOUVER, WA
HARPE, TAYLOR
HINSON, RYAN
GRAY, STEPHANIE
SCHADLER, CASPER

VRPC PADAWAN #2

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS

ROCKLIN, CA
DEL MAR, VERONICA

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE

JASSO, THOMAS

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD

SPOKANE, WA
WILSON, CASSIDY

MAYSTROVICH, MASON
MAYSTROVICH, MARY

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

2332

576
586
582
588

2330

585
583
581
581

2328

586
575
582
585

5 Special Trophy Plaques

40 award points

32 award points

Award Winners - by Class

EXPERT - MASTER
1st Place

2nd Place

TX HILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB

COMFORT, TX
CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE
HEMPHILL, KRISTEN
HAFFNER, TAYLOR
TAYLOR, MEGAN

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS - A

HOMEWORTH, OH
BURNOSKY, CALEB
KEISER, DEREK
MACH, BRANDON
PERKOWSKI, GAVIN

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

1st Place

6/26/2017 15:02:07

BUCKHORN #1
BELLVILLE, TX

BECKER, PHILIP
BROWN, MALORI
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH
BARKER, KENNADI

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2325

582
591
576
576

2322

574
574
589
585

2291

575
578
576
562

20 award points

16 award points

20 award points

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle - Position

Team Rankings by Class 19 - Total Entries

EXPERT - MASTER 13 - Entries
1. 2332 EX VRPC PADAWAN #2
576 EX HARPE, TAYLOR
586 EX HINSON, RYAN
582 EX GRAY, STEPHANIE
588 EX SCHADLER, CASPER
2 2330 MA LINCOLN, CA-LEAD HEADS
585 MA DEL MAR, VERONICA
583 MA KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
581 S8 JASSO, THOMAS
581 EX STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
3. 2328 MA SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
586 EX WILSON, CASSIDY
575 EX MAYSTROVICH, MASON
582 EX MAYSTROVICH, MARY
585 SS CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
4. 2325 EX TXHILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB
582 EX CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE
591 MA HEMPHILL, KRISTEN
576 EX HAFFNER, TAYLOR
576 SS TAYLOR, MEGAN
5. 2322 MA GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS - A
574 MA BURNOSKY, CALEB
574 MK KEISER, DEREK
589 S MACH, BRANDON
585 MK PERKOWSKI, GAVIN
6. 2310 MA SUTTER UNION - GOLD
586 MA PACK, MADYSON
575 MA ERICKSON, MADELYNN
573 EX CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
576 SS GRAF, RUSSELL
7. 2307 MA ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
567 MA GORCZYCA, ANTHONY
587 MA STANEC, ANNABELLE
584 EX HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
569 MK GATIE, BEN
8. 2292 MA CIPS
566 SS WEAVER, KASSIDY
574 S8 THOMPSON, JADEN
571 SS SCHER, TY
581 EX FINEGAN, JOHNATHAN
9. 2259 MA ST LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL
572 MA STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
575 MA STEMMLER, ADAM
558 MA QUINLISK, LIAM

554 MA DOYLE, JACK



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle - Position

Team Rankings by Class

EXPERT - MASTER

10. 2252 MA VRPC PADAWAN #1
567 MK FARAH, ALEX
551 MK HIBBS, SETH
565 EX MCCRARY, KACI
569 MK MOON, AIDEN
1. 2230 EX SELMA PRE #1
548 SS KLEIN, KRIS
547 SS SANTOS, EVELYN
558 SS LOUIE, SAMANTHA
577 EX LOUIE, DANIELLE
12. 2198 MA GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS - B
549 MK EBERTH, ANDREW
550 MK WHIPKEY, KENNEDY
532 MK WHIPKEY, REAGAN
567 SS WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY
13. 1980 MA HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
506 MA SHIRREFFS, KAYLEE
496 MA JOBOCK, ISAAC
495 MA CROOKS, JOSIAH
483 MA KRAMER, ALEXANDER

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

1. 2291 ss BUCKHORN #1
575 EX BECKER, PHILIP
578 SS BROWN, MALORI
576 SS HIRSCH, BAILEIGH
562 SS BARKER, KENNADI
2. 2269 SS LINCOLN, CA- CRAZY MONKEYS
574 EX POLAKOVIC, LILLY
569 SS NORTH, EMMA
565 SS DOBBS, SHAELYN
561 MK VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
3. 2261 sS SUTTER UNION BLUE CLUB
559 MK CHILDERS, MALENA
568 SS MCILWAIN, DAWN
566 SS OCHSNER, MIRETTE
568 MK BENESH, SARA
4. 2221 MK LINCOLN, CA - ROCKLIN RHINOS
558 MK GRAYSON, SETH
556 MK HARDEE, EMMA
553 MK DOHERTY, CHASE
554 MK DEL MAR, RANCE
5. 2127 MK YOLO SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIATION JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
551 MK FLORES, SOPHIA
525 MK NILSSOM, ADIN
502 MK KOSTYRYA, STANLEY

549 MK CULLEN, TODD

19 - Total Entries

13 - Entries

6 - Entries
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Team Rankings by Class

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

6. 1618 ssS SELMA PRE #2
529 MK LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE
539 SS CASTRO, MIA
550 SS SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA
National Ranking - All Teams
1. 2332 EX VRPC PADAWAN #2
576 EX HARPE, TAYLOR
586 EX HINSON, RYAN
582 EX GRAY, STEPHANIE
588 EX SCHADLER, CASPER
2. 2330 MA LINCOLN, CA- LEAD HEADS
585 MA DEL MAR, VERONICA
583 MA KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
581 SS JASSO, THOMAS
581 EX STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
3. 2328 MA SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
586 EX WILSON, CASSIDY
575 EX MAYSTROVICH, MASON
582 EX MAYSTROVICH, MARY
585 SS CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
4. 2325 EX TXHILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB
582 EX CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE
591 MA HEMPHILL, KRISTEN
576 EX HAFFNER, TAYLOR
576 SS TAYLOR, MEGAN
5. 2322 MA GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS - A
574 MA BURNOSKY, CALEB
574 MK KEISER, DEREK
589 SS MACH, BRANDON
585 MK PERKOWSKI, GAVIN
6. 2310 MA SUTTER UNION - GOLD
586 MA PACK, MADYSON
575 MA ERICKSON, MADELYNN
573 EX CITRIGNO, BRIANNA

576 SS GRAF, RUSSELL

19 - Total Entries

6 - Entries

19 - Total Entries



2307
567
587
584
569

2292
566
574
571
581

2291
575
578
576
562

2269
574
569
565
561

2261
559
568
566
568

2259
572
575
558
554

2252
567
551
565
569

2230
548
547
558
577
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National Ranking - All Teams

ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
GORCZYCA, ANTHONY
STANEC, ANNABELLE
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
GATIE, BEN

CIPS
WEAVER, KASSIDY
THOMPSON, JADEN
SCHER, TY
FINEGAN, JOHNATHAN

BUCKHORN #1
BECKER, PHILIP
BROWN, MALORI
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH
BARKER, KENNADI

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
NORTH, EMMA
DOBBS, SHAELYN
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

SUTTER UNION BLUE CLUB
CHILDERS, MALENA
MCILWAIN, DAWN
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
BENESH, SARA

ST LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL
STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
STEMMLER, ADAM
QUINLISK, LIAM
DOYLE, JACK

VRPC PADAWAN #1
FARAH, ALEX
HIBBS, SETH
MCCRARY, KACI
MOON, AIDEN

SELMA PRE #1
KLEIN, KRIS
SANTOS, EVELYN
LOUIE, SAMANTHA
LOUIE, DANIELLE

19 - Total Entries



2221
558
556
553
554

2198
549
550
532
567

2127
551
525
502
549

1980
506
496
495
483

1618
529
539
550
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MK
MK
MK

MA
MA
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MA
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SS
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National Ranking - All Teams

LINCOLN, CA - ROCKLIN RHINOS

GRAYSON, SETH
HARDEE, EMMA
DOHERTY, CHASE
DEL MAR, RANCE

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS - B

EBERTH, ANDREW
WHIPKEY, KENNEDY
WHIPKEY, REAGAN
WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY

YOLO SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIATION JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

FLORES, SOPHIA
NILSSOM, ADIN
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY
CULLEN, TODD

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

SHIRREFFS, KAYLEE
JOBOCK, ISAAC
CROOKS, JOSIAH
KRAMER, ALEXANDER

SELMA PRE #2

LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE
CASTRO, MIA
SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA

19 - Total Entries



